Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21128 4x4

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Heigh

Stitches:
Colors:

Width:
Zoom:

10466
12

t: 3.80in
3.02in
1.65

W W w
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
12

13

19

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
38.3 mm
38.3 mm
48.2 mm
48.2 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
11.44 in?
9.7 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
159.32ft
51.00ft

A ey

Stop Sequence:
N#

20 @
17 [
10 ] 340
2 W 314
4 []1081
10 [] 2185
19 [] 277
3 W 313
9. 9 M 888
.11 1172
.12 [l 943
. 6 [ 1464
.24 @ 375

731
381

© N oA WDN =R

St. Code
1275
1045
1172
1934
1064
1172
1010
1146
1281
1033
1191
1309
1158

Light Blue
Orange
Royal Blue
golden
Orange
Light Grey
Red
Marron
Purple
Brown
Pink

Drak Brown

Description Brand
Powder blue Madeira Classic 40

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet Stitch

Wilcom TrueSizer
Design:  E-21128 5x5
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

13492
12
4.80in
3.79in
1.31

es:

W W w
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
12

13

19
Fabric Name
Stabilizer
48.1 mm
48.1 mm
61.0 mm
61.0 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
18.19 in?
7.4 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm
223.71ft
77.38ft

Stop Sequence:
N#
20 @
17 [
10 [ 431
2 Hl 398
4 []1391
10 [ 2801
19 [] 351
3 M 400
o 1139

.11 [l 1499

.12 [l 1259

.6 [ 1928

.24 W 482

930
481
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St. Code
1275
1045
1172
1934
1064
1172
1010
1146
1281
1033
1191
1309
1158

Light Blue
Orange
Royal Blue
golden
Orange
Light Grey
Red
Marron
Purple
Brown
Pink

Drak Brown

Description Brand
Powder blue Madeira Classic 40

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21128 6x6

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Heigh

Stitches:
Colors:

Width:
Zoom:

16749
12

t: 5.80in
4.57 in
1.09

W W w

JIoItEMB

.digitemb.

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
12

13

19

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
58.0 mm
58.0 mm
73.7 mm
73.7 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
26.49 in?
8.8 mm
0.3 mm
7.0 mm
300.10ft
109.99ft

Stop Sequence:
N#
20 [ 1128
17 [C] 600
10 [ 529
2 W 492
4 [J1717
10 [ 3482
19 [] 433
3 M 484
9 [ 1400

.11 [l 1849

.12 [l 1595

.6 [ 2451

.24 @ 587
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St. Code
1275
1045
1172
1934
1064
1172
1010
1146
1281
1033
1191
1309
1158

Light Blue
Orange
Royal Blue
golden
Orange
Light Grey
Red
Marron
Purple
Brown
Pink

Drak Brown

Description Brand
Powder blue Madeira Classic 40

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40

Created by: Last saved: 2/25/2019 3:57:39 PM
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Production Worksheet Stitch

Wilcom TrueSizer
Design:  E-21128 8x8
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

27648
12
7.821in
6.11in
0.81

es:
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W W w
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
12

13

19
Fabric Name
Stabilizer
77.7 mm
77.7 mm
99.3 mm
99.3 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
47.79 in?
9.1 mm
0.2 mm
7.0 mm
509.78ft
191.86ft

Stop Sequence:
N#
20 [ 1543
17 [] 875
10 [ 743
2 Wl 674
4 []2430
10 [ 5042
19 [] 603
3 M 663
9. 9 1973
.11 [l 2592
. 12 [l 3321
.6 6371
.24 [ 816

© N oA WDN =R

St. Code
1275
1045
1172
1934
1064
1172
1010
1146
1281
1033
1191
1309
1158

Light Blue
Orange
Royal Blue
golden
Orange
Light Grey
Red
Marron
Purple
Brown
Pink

Drak Brown

Description Brand
Powder blue Madeira Classic 40

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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